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Municipality

Battle Ground
Bremerton
Centralia

Colfax
Enumclaw (King)
Enumclaw (Pierce)
Everett

Lynden

Oak Harbor
Quincy
Ridgefield
Ritzville

Shelton

Sumner
Wenatchee

April 1,2022
Population
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21,780
45,220
18,360
2,785
12,910
0
113,300
16,150
24,760
7,830
13,640
1,780
10,430
10,800
35,650

Third Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments
City and Town Base and Adjusted Population

May 31, 2023
Adjusted
Population*

21,784
44,229
18,372
2,785
12,910
0
113,357
16,150
24,761
7,830
13,654
1,780
10,430
10,804
35,661

Cities and towns listed above annexed territory during the current quarter.

(*) The adjusted population is each city/town's April 1, 2022 population plus any annexed
population and any change in naval population from April 2, 2022 through the end of the
current quarter. Some annexations do not contain population.
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